
DATE TIME FIELD HOME TEAM AWAY TEAM
Friday, September 5, 2025 6:00 PM ERP #9A - TURF FIELD ESP COLGATE

Saturday, September 6, 2025 9:00 AM MAGNOLIA MIDDLE SCHOOL - #2 JOPPATOWNE ROSEDALE

Sunday, September 7, 2025 9:00 AM ERP #10 MIDDLE RIVER OVERLEA

Wednesday, September 10, 2025 6:00 PM ERP #10 JOPPATOWNE MIDDLE RIVER

Saturday, September 13, 2025 8:00 AM ERP #9A - TURF FIELD ROSEDALE COLGATE

Sunday, September 14, 2025 9:00 AM SPARROWS POINT PARK - TURF FIELD ESP OVERLEA

Friday, September 19, 2025 6:00 PM ERP #10 OVERLEA JOPPATOWNE

Saturday, September 20, 2025 8:00 AM DEEP CREEK MIDDLE SCHOOL - #2 MIDDLE RIVER COLGATE
Saturday, September 20, 2025 2:00 PM ERP #9A - TURF FIELD ROSEDALE ESP

Saturday, September 27, 2025 11:00 AM ERP #10 JOPPATOWNE ROSEDALE
Saturday, September 27, 2025 12:00 PM ERP #9A - TURF FIELD OVERLEA MIDDLE RIVER
Saturday, September 27, 2025 12:00 PM ERP #10 COLGATE ESP

Sunday, September 28, 2025 9:00 AM ERP #7 MIDDLE RIVER ROSEDALE
Sunday, September 28, 2025 10:00 AM ERP #7 JOPPATOWNE ESP
Sunday, September 28, 2025 11:00 AM ERP #7 OVERLEA COLGATE

Saturday, October 4, 2025 11:00 AM MAGNOLIA MIDDLE SCHOOL #2 JOPPATOWNE COLGATE
Saturday, October 4, 2025 11:00 AM ERP #10 OVERLEA ROSEDALE
Saturday, October 4, 2025 1:00 PM ERP #10 MIDDLE RIVER ESP

Saturday, October 11, 2025 8:00 AM ERP #9A - TURF FIELD ESP JOPPATOWNE
Saturday, October 11, 2025 9:00 AM ERP #9A - TURF FIELD ROSEDALE MIDDLE RIVER
Saturday, October 11, 2025 9:00 AM ERP #10 COLGATE OVERLEA

Saturday, October 18, 2025 8:00 AM ERP #9A - TURF FIELD MIDDLE RIVER JOPPATOWNE
Saturday, October 18, 2025 9:00 AM ERP #10 ROSEDALE COLGATE
Saturday, October 18, 2025 10:00 AM ERP #10 OVERLEA ESP

COLGATE DOUG BLACK MIDDLE RIVER RICO CUNNINGHAM
ESP SAMANTHA TROUTMAN OVERLEA ANDREW WALTZ

JOPPATOWNE DAVIS BUSHNELL ROSEDALE HEMON WALING
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